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WELCOME TO
REAL GRANITO
Elevating Spaces Worldwide

At Real Granito, we believe in the power of design to 

transform spaces and inspire emotions. With our exquisite 

range of tiles, we have been redefining elegance and 

sophistication in interior design for decades.

As we prepare to showcase our latest offerings at this 

prestigious international event, we invite you to embark on 

a journey through our world of creativity and 

craftsmanship.



YOUR JOURNEY
BEGINS HERE

As you embark on your journey, we invite you to explore the 

boundless possibilities that Real Granito offers. Whether 

you're designing a cozy retreat or a grand masterpiece,

our tiles are the perfect canvas for your imagination.

Let Real Granito be your trusted companion as you 

transform your spaces into expressions of your unique

style and personality.



https://realgranito.com/


Introducing Real Granito's Wood Collection, Where the timeless beauty of 
wood meets the durability of porcelain tiles. Our exquisite tiles are 

meticulously crafted to replicate various wood types' natural look and feel, 
offering the perfect blend of elegance and resilience for your spaces.

WOOD
C O L L E C T I O N
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www.realgranito.com



TEAK
AFRICA

 TEAK
AMERICANO

TEAK
BLACK

TEAK BLACK

04
Random

1990

20X
120CM

60X
120CM

https://realgranito.com/wood/teak/


NOCE
FRANCESE

NOCE
ITALIANO

NOCE
GRAY

NOCE
WENGE

NOCE  GRAY
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20X
120CM

60X
120CM

https://realgranito.com/wood/noce/


WALNUT

WALNUT
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20X
120CM

60X
120CM

https://realgranito.com/wood/walnut/


ALDER
CREMA

ALDER NATURAL
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ALDER
NATURAL

20X
120CM

60X
120CM

https://realgranito.com/wood/alder/


LARICE
TORTORA

LARICE AVORIO

04
Random
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LARICE
AVORIO

20X
120CM

60X
120CM

https://realgranito.com/wood/larice/


AROMATIC
CEDAR

AROMATIC BLACK

04
Random
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AROMATIC
BROWN

AROMATIC
BLACK

20X
120CM

60X
120CM

https://realgranito.com/wood/aromatic/


Follow us on
Social Media

Old Ghuntu Road, National Highway
-8A, Morbi, Gujarat 363642 India.

+91 99099 33444

Contact@realgranito.com

www.realgranito.com
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https://maps.app.goo.gl/vMRrfJJGEDEjpsez5
tel:+91-9909933444
https://realgranito.com/
mailto:contact@realgranito.com
https://www.linkedin.com/company/real-granito-pvt-ltd/
https://www.instagram.com/realgranito
https://www.facebook.com/RealGranito

